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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Sandip  Bhowmick ACA Assistant
Broadband director Sandipb@azcommerce.com

Robert Alvarado Chicanos Por La Causa VPIMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

Sophia Braham Arizona Department of
Education Project Manager sophia.braham@azed.gov

Shelby Brown Arizona Department of
Education Erate Coordinator shelby.brown@azed.gov

Erin Carr-Jordnae ASU/DEI Managing dir erobins@asu.edu

Corey Christians Yavapai County Free Library
District Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 19284425384

michael cohen ATIC Board member mikey1145@yahoo.com 15203906647

Jerry Crow Digital Forensics and Cloud
Security

Cybersecurity
Professional jerry.crow@computer.org 4804515954

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice
President brian.k.daly@att.com 14252417544

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations
Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 6026891084

Drew Garner Common Sense State Broadband
Policy Fellow dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279

Mark Goldstein International Research Center President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Lisa Gustinelli
Arizona State University
Broadband Access and Equity
Initiative

Innovator in
Residence ASU lgustine@asu.edu 5619015089
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Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian and
Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Shereka Jackson Future Stars CEO futurestarsaz@Hotmail.com

John Kell Triadvocates dog walker john@triadvocates.com 16026390852

Debbie Kovesdy GenTech CEO debbie@gentechsupport.com 6025711014

Tarma Liranzo ETS Program Manager tarma.liranzo@ets-pllc.com

Gabriel Lopez Sun Corridor Network Director,  Business
Operations glopez@suncorridor.org 602-543-3307

Ilana Lowery Common Sense - Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Boss jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate
Administrator for
Public Libraries

mala@azlibrary.gov 14802215120

Jessica Novak United Way of Tucson and S
Arizona Senior Director jnovak@unitedwaytucson.org

Mauricio Orozco Care1st Health Plan Arizona
Community
Engagement
Manager

morozco@care1staz.com 14802823631

Ricardo Platt ED2 Corp
VP Business
Development &
Sales

ricardo@ed2corp.com

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley,  Inc GFOSC lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x2413

Amy Purdy Kajeet Business
Development apurdy@kajeet.com 520-820-7811

Jennifer Rickel Native Network,  Inc. COO JRICKEL@NATIVENETWORK.COM 5093000102
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Joe Schmelzer Electronic Design &
Development Corp CMO joe@ed2corp.com 8882882236

Andy Sinclair
Arizona Department of
Economic Security Division of
Aging and Adult Services

CAPS Capacity
Development
Coordinator

asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271

Alan Smith Consumer Reports Organizer Alan.Smith@consumer.org

Jeff Sobotka ACA State Broadband
Director jeffs@azcommerce.com

Nicole Umayam Arizona State Library Digital Inclusion
Library Consultant Numayam@azlibrary.gov

Joy Whiting Apache County Apache County
Superintendent joy.joywhiting@gmail.com


